Clovis - D31 - 06/13/2015

District Finals

High Point Saddle Winner: Luke Hisel
Series High Point Custom Spur Winners:
Trevor Bartlett - Header

Dustin Dixon - Heeler

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Dixon, Pryce
Gutierrez, C J
Haley, Will

Name
Hisel, Luke
Shearer, Jayden

Name

Phillips, Luke
Haley, Madison
Friskup, Robin
Shearer, Jayden
Brown, Gene
Mason, Coby

Name
Bass, Cameron
Steinbock, Austyn

Name

Hisel, Luke
Gilbert, Hadley
Hisel, Luke
Frizzell, Cy
Phillips, Luke
Bowen, Candice
Torske, Kelly
Faver, Casey

Name
Bass, Cameron
Steinbock, Austyn

Name

Derrer, Bryce
Torske, Vigo
Bartlett, Trevor
McCright, Tim
Torske, Kelly
Pierce, Grady

Beginner Average / 17 Teams
Position Time
Header 25.49 On2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /69 Teams
Position Time
Header 7.86
Heeler
#1.0 Average / 69 Teams
Position Time
Header 28.55

Heeler
Header 37.07
Heeler
Header 37.83
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time / 89 Teams

Position Time

Header 6.43

Heeler

#1.5 Average / 89 Teams

Position Time

Header 44.07

Heeler

Header 46.12

Heeler

Header 46.31

Heeler

Header 53.58

Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /64 Teams
Position Time
Header 6.2
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 64 Teams

Position Time
Header 45,42
Heeler
Header 55.94
Heeler
Header 26.51 Oon3
Heeler

Earnings
$430.00
$430.00

Earnings
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$760.00
$760.00
$455.00
$455.00
$305.00
$305.00

Earnings
$220.00
$220.00

Earnings
$785.00
$785.00
$590.00
$590.00
$390.00
$390.00
$195.00
$195.00

Earnings
$160.00
$160.00

Earnings
$710.00
$710.00
$425.00
$425.00
$285.00
$285.00

Prizes

Splint Boots & Beg

OTRA Cap
Splint Boots

Buckle
Buckle
OTRA Cap
OTRA Cap

Buckle
Buckle
OTRA Cap
OTRA Cap

Buckle
Buckle
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Place

Place

Place

Place

District Finals

#2.5 Fast Time / 35 Teams

Name Position  Time

Dixon, Stanley Header 7.72

Dixon, Dustin Heeler

#2.5 Average / 35 Teams

Name Position  Time

Bartlett, Trevor Header 45.49

Torske, Vigo Heeler

Bartlett, Trevor Header 46.35

Mahaney, Jody Heeler

#3.0/80M Average / 23 Teams

Name Position Time
Pool, Don Header 29.21
Mahaney, Jody Heeler

Madison Haley and Grady Pierce - Buckle Winners

#3.5s Average / 11 Teams

Name Position Time
McCright, Tim Header 30.66
Trammell, Tel Heeler

Earnings
$85.00
$85.00

Earnings
$465.00
$465.00
$310.00
$310.00

Earnings
$560.00
$560.00

Earnings
$720.00
$720.00

Buckle
Buckle

Buckle
Buckle
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inner Graduate Buckle









